

To2 to Pmbsy Road

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Mmbsy (Sc)

Bikramganj

DIVISION

Dinara

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

NO : 546

5th & final bill

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - mmsy					
N/work - 102 to pmgsy Road					
N/Agency - Saroj Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 26 SBD/2020-21, dtd 29.07.2020					
Date of start - 11.06.2020					
Date of comp - 10.06.2021					
Actual Date of comp - 02/12/2021					
Further measurement					Nil
Abstract of cost					
Head - mmsy					
N/work - 102 to pmgsy Road					
N/Agency - Saroj Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 26 SBD/2020-21, dtd 29.07.2020					
Date of start - 11.06.2020					
Date of comp - 10.06.2021					
Actual date of comp - 02/12/2021					
1. P/V & fixing large board of project & sign & maintenance board					
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM BPN - 36					
@ Rs 9233.18/each					Rs 27700.00
2. P/V & fixing of working bench mark pillar - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BPN - 36					
@ Rs 886.43/each					Rs 1772.86
3. P/V & fix. reference pillar - as					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTM BPN - 36					
@ Rs 761.00/each					Rs 3044.00

Continuation

72517.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. clearing & grubbing road land				B.f.A	
Qty = 0.81 Hec. VTM BPN - 36					
@ 51133.76/Hec — Rs					41418=00
5. E/W in excavation for str as					
Qty = 15.662 m ³ , VTM BPN - 36					
@ 269.32/m ³ — Rs					4218=00
6. P/V P.C.C M-15 in leveling comp					
Qty = 2.850 m ³ , VTM BPN - 37					
@ 4737.73/m ³ — Rs					13503=00
7. P/V P.C.C M-20 in sub str comp					
Qty = 15.108 m ³ , VTM BPN - 37					
@ 5575.72/m ³ — Rs					83662=00
8. P/V & laying dual pipe 160mm					
Qty = 30 RM, VTM BPN - 37					
@ 912.50/RM — Rs					27375=00
9. Const. & emb. with approved material					
Qty = 1239.655 m ³ , VTM BPN - 37					
@ 140.25/m ³ — Rs					173862=00
10. Const. & sub-grade with earthen shoulder — as					
Qty = 3367.08, VTM BPN - 37					
@ 187.33/m ³ — Rs					630755=00
11. P/V Const. & G.S.B by well grade material — as					
Qty = 939.56 m ³ , VTM BPN - 37					
@ 2441.90/m ³ — Rs					2294312=00
12. E/W in excavation for str as					
Qty = 67.50 m ³ , VTM BPN - 38					
@ 269.32/m ³ — Rs					18179=00
Continuation					3329801=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/14. p/v ordinary km stone (precast)				B. f. 13	
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM BPN - 39					
@ Rs 2005.10/each				Rs	6015.30
23/15. p/v 200mm stone (precast) - as					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTM BPN - 39					
@ Rs 555.22/each				Rs	2220.88
24/15. p/v & laying road marking on B.T. surface - as					
Qty = 231-sq m ² , VTM BPN - 39					
@ Rs 735.44/sq m ²				Rs	169886.76
25/18. p/v & fix. boundary pillar - as					
Qty = 8 Nos, VTM BPN - 39					
@ Rs 464.82/each				Rs	3718.56
26. planting a tree & their maint. for one year - as					
Qty = 112 Nos, VTM BPN - 39					
@ Rs 815.26/each				Rs	91309.12
27/20. p/v 600mm equil. sign board - as					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTM BPN - 39					
@ Rs 3671.87/each				Rs	14687.48
28/21. p/v 600mm circular sign board - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BPN - 39					
@ Rs 4943.48/each				Rs	9886.96
29/22. p/v 800mm x 600mm rectangular - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BPN - 40					
@ Rs 6916.76/each				Rs	13833.52
30/23. p/v 600mm x 450mm rect. sign - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BPN - 40					
@ Rs 4813.59/each				Rs	9627.18

Continuation

Continuation